NationaleZwemCompetitie-deel4

Denekamp, 9/3/2025

Programmanr. 25
09/03/2025 - 16:32

Meisjes, 50m vrije slag

Onder 18
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1van 1

1 Fabiénne Fransen

2 Mirte Boswinkel

3 Esmee Nieuwenhuis
4 Aukje Markerink

5 Iris Boswinkel

6 Senna Soethof

vereniging

De Dinkel 2
ZPC De Hof
ZPC De Hof
ZPC De Hof
ZPC De Hof
De Dinkel 2

inschrijftijd

31.52
30.08
28.05
29.87
31.16
32.95

200701956
200700434
200701444
200802196
200801306
200701986

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to De Dinkel
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